Colour Changing
Thermochromic Paints
Pantone Re�ex Blue PC
C100 M82 Y0 K2
Pantone 1797 PC
C0 M100 Y99 K4
Thermochromic paints are designed to change colour

440 440
560
Paints Available In The Range
Product
Code
Colour Change Temperature
Degrees Centigrade (°C)
Initial
Colour
Product
Code
Colour Change Temperature
Degrees Centigrade (°C)
Initial
Colour
CT-80 80 240 295 Beige CT-IP180 180 310 Dark Blue
CT-115-Rev1 115 145 300 330 Pink CT-225 225 235 285 Deep Yellow
CT-140 140 316 360 Pink CT-400 400 520 560 Purple
CT-150 150 240 310 Yellow CT-410 410 440 560 Blue
CT-160 160 190 250 300 Blue CT-440 440 Green
CT-165-R1 165 180 205 White CT-8590Xl Thinner For CT Non-Reversible Colour Range
Thermochromic Paints - Non-Reversible
 The colour change is non-reversible within this range.
The paints are designed to be thermally stable when
used below their first temperature change level.

activation temperature.
The original colour will return as temperature drops
below the activation temperature
Temperatures shown in degrees centigrade.
For demonstrative purposes only, colours may vary.
Temperatures shown in degrees centigrade.
For demonstrative purposes only, colours may vary.
Paints Available In The Range
Product
Code
Colour Change Temperature
Degrees Centigrade (°C)
Initial
Colour
CT-70 70 Red
CT-IPR28 28 Rose Red
CT-IPR45 45 Green
CT-IPR65 65 Deep Blue
CT-IPR05 05 Thermo Red
Irreversible Thermal Indicating Ink
A water-based thermochromic coating to permanently
indicate temperature change at lower temperatures.